CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS

DATE: October 2, 2007

lanning and TO:

Development

FROM: Derek Delacourt RE:

Study Committee

Consultant Budget

Following is a breakdown of the contract expenditures to date:

920 South Boulevard W.

1207 N. Livernois, 1470 W. Tienken
and 56187 Dequindre Dedesignation:

Meetings/Administration
Frank Farm
Total:

Balance Remaining:

Projected Costs:
Rewrite 1207 N. Livernois Report and
1470 W. Tienken Report re SHPO Comments
(6 to 9 hours):
Estimate re Stoney Creek redistricting:

Estimate re Winkler Mill Pond redistricting:

Estimate re medium single property report:
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$2,380

$1,680
$ 385

$3,570

$420 to $630
$3,360
$3,640

$2,835
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