## **CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS**



DATE: October 2, 2007

TO: Study Committee

RE: Consultant Budget

Following is a breakdown of the contract expenditures to date:

920 South Boulevard W.	\$2,380
1207 N. Livernois, 1470 W. Tienken and 56187 Dequindre Dedesignation:	\$1,680
Meetings/Administration	\$ 385
Frank Farm	\$3,570
Total:	<u>\$8,015</u>
Balance Remaining:	<u>\$1,985</u>
Projected Costs:	
Rewrite 1207 N. Livernois Report and 1470 W. Tienken Report re SHPO Comments (6 to 9 hours):	\$420 to \$630
Estimate re Stoney Creek redistricting:	\$3,360
Estimate re Winkler Mill Pond redistricting:	\$3,640

Estimate re medium single property report: \$2,835

I:\PIa\HDC&HDSC\CORRESP\Memo to HDSC re Budget.doc